

Bid Tabulation

YEAR 2006 MAZER GRANDVIEW STORM SEWER

Contract 1		Bioni Drilling		Mongiovi & Son		Creative Enterprises		RCC Building		Rhino Construction			
Item Number	Description	Est. Quantity	Units										
1	12" ADS N-12	40	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 3,560.00
2	15" ADS N-12	580	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 23,780.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 34,220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 31,320.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 39,440.00
3	18" ADS N-12	55	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 3,465.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,795.00
4	Concrete pavement	600	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,400.00
5	Asphalt pavement	170	SY	\$ 44.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 13,260.00
6	2A Stone backfill	100	CY	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00
7	Brick inlet walls	1	Lump	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00
8	Erosion control	1	Lump	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,120.00	\$ 10,120.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00
9	Precast concrete storm inlet	4	Each	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 9,760.00
10	Precast concrete storm MH	6	Each	\$ 2,605.00	\$ 15,630.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 24,900.00
<b>Total Bid</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>69,695.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>69,710.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>90,500.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>102,160.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>116,366.00</b>